—_

© © N o A W N

N NN, ama  a a @A @ @@ @ @A -
N2 O LV NS Ve W N =2 O

Position

City Manager
Administrative Assistant
Pw Il

Sewer Operator
Finance Clerk

Sewer Operator

Pw Il

Pw Director

Office Clerk
Development Coordinator
Pw |

Pw |

Pw |

City Clerk

Treasurer

Mayor
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember

Pt Sewer Operator ll|
Councilmember

Pw Il

Other Positions Held

Finance Director

City

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Department
Administration
Administration
Public Works
Public Works
Administration
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Administration
Planning
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
City Clerk
Treasurer

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
Public Works
City Council
Public Works

Total Wages

$95,068
$60,578
$55,815
$53,719
$51,979
$47,044
$46,622
$44,388
$38,655
$11,265
$5,247
$3,878
$3,196
$2,700
$2,400
$1,775
$1,225
$1,200
$1,150
$1,070
$800
$0



