	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager	Finance Director	Plymouth	Administration	\$95,068
2.	Administrative Assistant		Plymouth	Administration	\$60,578
3.	Pw II		Plymouth	Public Works	\$55,815
4.	Sewer Operator		Plymouth	Public Works	\$53,719
5.	Finance Clerk		Plymouth	Administration	\$51,979
6.	Sewer Operator		Plymouth	Public Works	\$47,044
7.	Pw II		Plymouth	Public Works	\$46,622
8.	Pw Director		Plymouth	Public Works	\$44,388
9.	Office Clerk		Plymouth	Administration	\$38,655
10.	Development Coordinator		Plymouth	Planning	\$11,265
11.	Pw I		Plymouth	Public Works	\$5,247
12.	Pw I		Plymouth	Public Works	\$3,878
13.	Pw I		Plymouth	Public Works	\$3,196
14.	City Clerk		Plymouth	City Clerk	\$2,700
15.	Treasurer		Plymouth	Treasurer	\$2,400
16.	Mayor		Plymouth	City Council	\$1,775
17.	Councilmember		Plymouth	City Council	\$1,225
18.	Councilmember		Plymouth	City Council	\$1,200
19.	Councilmember		Plymouth	City Council	\$1,150
20.	Pt Sewer Operator III		Plymouth	Public Works	\$1,070
21.	Councilmember		Plymouth	City Council	\$800
22.	Pw II		Plymouth	Public Works	\$0